Bus run info

Bus/stop/times subject to change



6428 TAYLOR HS
Run: THESEO03 021A ?

1 6:33a 7563 Beech Daly Rd
2 640a Newcastle Ave & Cornell Ave
3 6:50a 6333 Dean Ave

Run: THS03 BUS M-45 ?
1 847a Joan Ave & John Daly Rd

2 648a Joan Ave & Sylvia Ave

3 850a 6147 Inkster Rd

4 6:52a Admiral 5t & Powers Ave

5 655a Hickory Ave & Pine St

8 657a Mcdonald Ave & Irene Ave
Run: THS03D BUS M-45 ?

1 2237p Joan Ave & John Daly Rd

2 2:39p Joan Ave & Sylvia Ave

3 241p 6147 Inkster Rd

4  2:43p Admiral St & Powers Ave

5 245p Hickery Ave & Pine St

6 248p Mecdonald Ave & Irene Ave
Run: THS04 BUS 0-37 ?

1 645a Maplelawn Ave & Mckinley Ave

2 647a Goddard Rd & Katherine St

3 649a Polk Ave & Goddard Rd

4 650a Island Lake Dr & Goddard Rd

5 653a Mortenview Dr & Kinyon Ave

& 6:56a Goddard Rd & Baraga Ave

7 657a Goddard Rd & William St

B 6:59a Homestead Rd & Pardee Rd

9 7.01a Kensington Ave & Birch Ave
Run: THS04D BUS O-37 ?

1 2:34p Maplelawn Ave & Mckinley Ave

2 236p Goddard Rd & Katherine St

3 2:38p Polk Ave & Goddard Rd

4 2:40p Island Lake Dr & N [sland Lake Cir

5 24zp Mortenview Dr & Kinyon Ave

6 244p Goeddard Rd & Baraga Ave

7 245p Goddard Rd & William St

8 247p Homestead Rd & Pardee Rd

9 2149p Kensington Ave & Birch Ave
Run: THS05 BUS G-36 ?

1 B:51a Ecorse Rd & Cherokee Ave

8:53 a Ames Hwy & Bailey Ave

6.6ba Ecorse Rd & Cherokee Ave

6:56 a Ecorse Rd & Wilkie Ave

6:57 a Ecorse Rd & QOldham Ave

7.00a Beech Daly Rd & Labana Woods Dr
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6428 TAYLOR HS
Run: THS05D BUS G-36 ?
1 2:35p Ecorse Rd & Cherokee Ave

2 237p Ames Hwy & Bailey Ave

3 2:39p Ecorse Rd & Cherokee Ave

4 2:40p Ecorse Rd & Wilkie Ave

5 240p Ecorse Rd & Oldham Ave

6 244p Beech Daly Rd & Labana Woods Dr
Run: THS086 BUS U-43 ?

1 654a Joan Ave & Fellrath Ave

2 658a Mcguire Ave & Newcastle Ave
3 6:59a Holland Rd & Chesterfield Blvd
4 7.04a Holland Rd & Wick Rd
5 7.05a Haig Ave & Holland Rd

Run: THS06D BUS U-43 ?
1 2:32p Haig Ave & Holland Rd
2 2:33p Holland Rd & Wick Rd
3 235p Holland Rd & Chesterfield Blvd
4 2:37p Mcguire Ave & Newcastle Ave
5 240p Joan Ave & Fellrath Ave

Run: THS07 BUS L-46 ?

1 647a Westlake Rd & Haskell Ave

2 648a Westlake Rd & Chernick Rd

3 650a Champaign Ave & Bailey Ave

4 651a Ward Ave & Munson Ave

5 654a Champaign Ave & Gulley St
Run: THS07D BUS L-46 ?

1 2:34p Champaign Ave & Gulley St

2 237p Ward Ave & Munson Ave

3 2:38p Champaign Ave & Bailey Ave

4 240p Westlake Rd & Chernick Rd

5 241p Westlake Rd & Haskell Ave
Run: THS08 BUS AA-52 ?

1 86:55a Wick Rd & Mortenview Dr

2 656a Wick Rd & Merrick St

3 6:58a Wick Rd & E Pickwick Cir

4 701a Bernard Ave & Pelham Rd
Run: THS08D BUS AA-52 ?

1 2:32p Wick Rd & Mortenview Dr
2 233p Wick Rd & Merrick St

3 235p Wick Rd & E Pickwick Cir
4 2:38p Bernard Ave & Pelham Rd

Run: THS09 BUS AF-26 ?

1 7.05a Maplelawn Ave & Pine Ave
2 T7.07a Goddard Rd & Syracuse St



6428
Run: THS09D
1 2:37p
2 2:38p
Run: THS10
1 650a
2 652a
3 652a
Run: THS10D
1 231p
2 2:33p
3 234p
Run: THS11
1 6:36a
2 6:38a
3 640a
4 842a
5 643a
6 645a
7 647a
8 6497
9 B6580a
Run;: THS11D
1 2:37p
2 2:39p
3 241p
4 2:42p
5 244p
6 246p
7 248p
8 260p
g 251p
Run: THS12
1 641a
2 6422
3 6442
4 645a
5 6:46a
6 649a
7 6580a

TAYLOR HS

BUS AF-26 ?
Maplelawn Ave & Pine Ave
Goddard Rd & Syracuse St

BUS D-44 ?
Beech Daly Rd & Mercier Ave
Harold Ave & Eureka Rd
Eureka Rd & Court Village Ln

BUS D-44 ?
Beech Daly Rd & Mercier Ave
Harold Ave & Eureka Rd
Eureka Rd & Court Village Ln

BUS R-51 ?
Cummings Ave & Cuirier Ave
Annapolis Ave & John Daly Rd
Wellington Ave & Colgate Ave
Andover Ave & Moocre Ave
Beech Ave & Williams Ave
Isabelle Ave & Beech Ave
Cherry St & Harrison Rd
27747 Michigan Ave
2680 Hamliin Blvd

BUS R-51 ?
Cummings Ave & Currier Ave
Annapolis Ave & John Daly Rd
Wellington Ave & Colgate Ave
Andover Ave & Moore Ave
Beech Ave & Williams Ave
Isabelle Ave & Beech Ave
Cherry St & Harrison Rd
27747 Michigan Ave
2680 Hamlin Bivd

BUS T-47 ?
Katherine Ave & Mary Ave
Haskell Ave & Monroe Rd
8321 Clippert Rd
Champaign Rd & Martenview Dr
Champaign Rd & Hipp Ave
Haskell Ave & Harding Ave
Shannon Ave & Stevens Ave



6428

Run: TH812D
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240p
241p
2:43p
2:44 p
2:45p
2:48p
2:49p

Run; THS13

1
2
3

Run: THS13D

1
2
3

6:52 a
6:54 a
7:02 a

2:39p
2:41p
2:46 p

Run: THS14
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Run: THS14D

1

~N o, kA wWN

6.47 a
6:49a
6:51a
6:53 a
6:65a
6:57 a
659 a

2:32p
2:34p
2:36p
2:38p
240p
2:41p
2:44 p

Run: THS15
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6:54 a
6:55a
6:58 a
859 a
7:00a
7.03a

TAYLOR HS

BUS T-47 ?
Katherine Ave & Mary Ave
Haskell Ave & Monroe Rd
8321 Clippert Rd
Champaign Rd & Mortenview Dr
Champaign Rd & Hipp Ave
Haskell Ave & Harding Ave
Shannon Ave & Stevens Ave

BUS A-32 ?
Kerstyn Dr & Wendy Dr
Eureka Rd & Pond Village Dr
12259 Inkster Rd

BUS A-32 ?
Kerstyn Dr & Wendy Dr
Eureka Rd & Pond Village Dr
12259 Inkster Rd

BUS N-34 ?
Northline Rd & Golf Lake Dr
Chestnut Ave & Telegraph Rd
Orchard Ave & Cooper Ave
Robin Ave & Bailey Ave
Vivian Ave & Cherry Ave
Richard Ave & Westlake Ave
25181 Superior Ave

BUS N-34 ?
Northline Rd & Golf Lake Dr
Chestnut Ave & Telegraph Rd
Orchard Ave & Cooper Ave
Robin Ave & Bailey Ave
Vivian Ave & Cherry Ave
Richard Ave & Westlake Ave
25181 Superior Ave

BUS S-28 ?
Beech Daly Rd & Walnut Ave
Beech Daly Rd & Superior Rd
Orchard Ave & Beech Daly Rd
Beech Daly Rd & Churchill Dr W
Churchill Dr E & Beech Daly Rd
14711 Beech Daly Rd



6428 TAYLOR HS
Run: THS15D BUS 5-28 ?
1 2:32p Beech Daly Rd & Walnut Ave

2 233p Beech Daly Rd & Superior Rd
3 2:36p Orchard Ave & Beech Daly Rd
4 2:38p Beech Daly Rd & Churchifl Dr W
5 2:40p Churchill Dr E & Beech Daly Rd
6 244p 14711 Beech Daly Rd
Run: THS16 BUS F-22 ?
1 ©648a Ridgeway Dr & Michigan Heights Dr
2 651a 16677 Inkster Rd
3 6:53a Leroy Ave & California Ave
4 655a Leroy Ave & Springs Village Blvd
Run: THS16D BUS F-22 ?
1 2.37p Leroy Ave & California Ave
2 2:39p Leroy Ave & Springs Village Blvd
3 243p Ridgeway Dr & Michigan Heights Dr
4 245p 16877 Inkster Rd
Run: THS17 BUS J-41 ?
1 647a Hayes Ave & Trafalgar Ave
2 6:49a Hayes Ave & William Ave
3 651a Champaign Rd & Katherine Ave
4 6:53a Sloan Ave & Champaign Rd
Run: THS17D BUS J-41 ?
1 2:36p Hayes Ave & Trafalgar Ave
2 2:38p Sloan Ave & Champaign Rd
3 240p Champaign Rd & Katherine Ave
4 2:42p Hayes Ave & William Ave
Run: THS18 BUS H-48 ?
1 650a Robert Ave & Crowley Ave
2 652a Champaign Rd & Oak Ave
3 655a Robert Ave & Mary Ave
Run: TH$18D BUS H-48 ?
1 238p Rebert Ave & Mary Ave
2 242p Champaign Rd & Oak Ave
3 244p Robert Ave & Crowley Ave
Run: THS19 BUS B-25 ?
1 &6563a Pine St & Haig Ave
2 654a Pine Rd & Cornell Rd
3 7.00a Clinton Ave & Morley Ave
Run: THS19D BUS B-25 ?

1 232p Clinton Ave & Morley Ave
2 238p Pine Rd & Cornell Rd
3 240p Pine St & Haig Ave



6428 TAYLOR HS
Run: THS21 BUS W-23 ?
1 6:31a Banner Ave & Huibert Ave

2 640a Jackson Ave & Leroy Ave
3 642a Eureka Service Rd & Jackson Ave
4 647a Mortenview Dr & Superior Rd
5 6:50a 20187 Empire St
6 6562a Northline Rd & Huron Ave
7 654a Racho Rd & Century Dr
Run: THS21D BUS w-23 ?

1 2:36p 20187 Empire St

2 238p Northline Rd & Huron Ave
3 240p Racho Rd & Century Dr
4 243p Mortenview Dr & Superior Rd
5 2:49p Eureka Service Rd & Jackson Ave
6 251p Jackson Ave & Leroy Ave
7 2:89p Banner Ave & Hulbert Ave
Run: THS22 BUS P-30 ?

1 641a Emmett Ave & Syracuse Ave

2 643a Northline Rd & Pine St

3 645a Woodcreek Dr & Pardee Rd

4 649a 15529 PlazaDr 8

5 654a 15752 Dupage Blvd

6 657a Cornell Ave & Chestnut Ave
Run: THS22D BUS P-30 ?

1 2:38p Emmett Ave & Syracuse Ave

2 240p Northline Rd & Pine St

3 242p Woodcreek Dr & Pardee Rd

4 2:45p - 15529 PlazaDrS

5 249p 15752 Dupage Blvd

6 253p Cornell Ave & Chestnut Ave
Run: TH523 BUS C-42 ?

1 641a Wick Rd & Banner Ave

2 64d4a Mueller Ave & Sylvester Dr
3 647a Pardee Rd & Meadow Woods Cir
4 648a Kinyon Ave & Monroe Rd
5 651a Baske Rd & Monroe Rd
Run: THS23D BUS C-42 ?

1 2:37p Wick Rd & Banner Ave

240p Mueller Ave & Sylvester Dr
2:42p Pardee Rd & Meadow Woods Cir
2:44p Kinyon Ave & Monroe Rd

2146 p Baske Rd & Monroe Rd
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6428
Run: THS24
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Run
1
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6:44 a
6:47 a
6:48 a
6:50 a
8:52 a
8:53 a
6:54 a
6:55a

- THS24D
2:40p
2:43p
244 p
2:46p
2:48p
2:49p
2:50p
251p

- THS25
6:43 a
6:44 a
6:46 a
6:51a
6:53 a

: THS25D
2:36 p
2:38p
2:42p
244 p
245p

. THS26
6:46 a
6:48 a
6:49 a
6:51a

: THS26D
2.41p
2:43p
244 p
2:46 p

. THSSEO1
6:36 a
6:41a
6:.43a

TAYLOR HS

BUS AC-53 ?
Joan Ave & Janet Ave
Avalon Ave & Westlake Ave
Van Born Rd & Buck Ave
Van Born Rd & Syracuse Ave
Van Born Rd & Roosevelt Ave
Van Born Rd & Williams Ave
Van Born Rd & Huron Ave
Van Born Rd & Jackson Ave

BUS AC-53 ?
Joan Ave & Janet Ave
Avalon Ave & Westlake Ave
Van Bern Rd & Buck Ave
Van Born Rd & Syracuse Ave
Van Born Rd & Roosevelt Ave
Van Born Rd & Williams Ave
Van Born Rd & Huron Ave
Van Born Rd & Jackson Ave

BUS Q-49 ?
Philomene Ave & Ziegler Ave
Philomene Ave & Huron Ave
Harding Ave & Pinecrest Dr
Cypress Ave & Syracuse Ave
Cypress Ave & Elm Ave

BUS Q-49 ?
Cypress Ave & Syracuse Ave
Cypress Ave & EIm Ave
Harding Ave & Pinecrest Dr
Philomene Ave & Huron Ave
Philomene Ave & Ziegler Ave

BUS K-31 ?
Hayes Ave & Merrick Ave
7201 Jackson Ave
Jackson Ave & Hayes Ave
Haskell Ave & Weddel Ave

BUS K-31 ?
Hayes Ave & Merrick Ave
7201 Jackson Ave
Jackson Ave & Hayes Ave
Haskell Ave & Weddel Ave

055A ?

17049 Buckeye Ct
Canterbury Dr & Newberry Ln
15664 Court Village Ln



